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ROUND ROBIN - GAME 12

Referee(s)
TSERNOSHOV lIgor (EST)

Score

1

= a

2
: 4
7

ET/Res

FRI 10 APR 2009

SVS
13: 9
9:10
10: 11
32:30

GAME SUMMARY

START TIME 19:00

END TIME 21:25

BUL-ESP3-7(1-1,1-2,1-4)

Linesmen
DEHAEN Pierre (FRA) , PIRAGIC Trpimir (CRO)

10:14
11:11
12:14
33:39

TPP PPG SHG
02:15: 06:39 0: 1 0: 0
04:20 : 04:40 0: 0 0: 0
07:17 : 05:26 0: 1 0: 0
13:52:17:43 0: 2 0: 0

03:57
05:08
1:0

11:46
13:47
13:47
14:51

24:51
12:51
1:1

17:00
17:08
17:08
18:04

BUL
ESP
BUL
ESP
BUL

BUL
BUL
ESP
BUL

BUL
BUL
ESP

ESP
ESP
BUL
BUL

2 min.
2 min.
EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

10 min.
2 min.
PP1

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

MIHAYLOV K
ALCAINE A

6 PANEV A

GAVILANES A

9 MUHACHOV S

10

16
22

22

19

MILANOV M
GIUROV M
PEREZ D
MORGUNOV R

MORGUNOV R
VASILEV V
GRACIA |

VEAA

ECHEVARRIA G
BACHVAROV S

YOTOV A

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Slashing
- Tripping
22 MORGUNOV R  Onlce BUL
ESP

1 3 9212224
16 7172223

@)

- Boarding
- Diving
- Hooking
- Checking to the Head and Neck Area / start serving at
12:51
- Misconduct
- Hooking

5 BETRAN A Onlce BUL

ESP

17 924
15 81519

@)

- Holding the Stick
- Hooking
- Tripping
- Slashing

24:14
25:37
1:2

32:27
33:44
35:13

40:26
41:28
60:00

ET/Res

BUL
BUL
ESP

BUL
ESP
ESP
ESP
BUL
BUL

ESP

ESP
ESP
BUL
BUL

2 min.
2 min.
EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
PS
PS
EQ

EQ
2 min.

2 min.
25 min.

23

-~ o~

20

SLAVCHEV Y
GIUROV M
BETRAN A

ASENOV R
MUNOZ P
PEDRAZ A
HILARIO D
YOTOV A
STEFANOV R

MUNOZ J

COSCOJUELAD

BETRAN A
MIHAYLOV K
VAJAROV K

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Slashing
- Holding the Stick
(2) 23 MUNOZJ Onlce BUL 1 3 6 91021
12 PEDRAZ A ESP 1 5 9121423
- Hooking
- Interference
- Roughing
- Hooking
(2) 11YOTOVA Onlce BUL 1 4 7 81112
4 TSVETANOV T ESP 1 6 7171822
(2) 12PEDRAZA Onlce BUL 1 4 8 92224
ESP 1 4 5 91223
- Tripping
- Tripping

- Head-Butting

- Goalkeeper in 1 MIHAYLOQV K - Goalkeeper out

Spectators
827
Team Statistics
Period
1
2
3
Total
1st Period
Time
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 01:57
Penalty 03:08
Goal 06:46
Penalty 09:46
Penalty 11:47
Penalty 11:47
Penalty 12:27
Penalty 12:27
Penalty 12:27
Goal 12:51
Penalty 15:00
Penalty 15:08
Penalty 15:08
Penalty 16:04
2nd Period
Penalty 22:14
Penalty 23:37
Goal 28:09
Penalty 30:27
Penalty 31:44
Penalty 33:13
Penalty 36:25
PS.miss 36:25
Goal 36:56
Goal 37:59
Penalty 38:26
Penalty 39:28
Penalty 39:57
GK 39:57
3rd Period
Time
Penalty 40:16
Penalty 42:33
Penalty 42:33

42:26
44:33
44:33

ESP
BUL
ESP

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

13

12

CODINA |
GIUROV M
PEDRAZ A

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Tripping / start serving at 40:26
- Interference
- Diving
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Goal 45:26 2:4 ESP EQ 23 MUNOZJ
Goal 45:48 3:4 BUL EQ 22 MORGUNOVR
Goal 46:24 3:5 ESP EQ 24 MUNOZP
Penalty 47:02 57:02 BUL 10 min. 10 MILANOV M
Penalty 49:05 51:05 ESP 2min 14 HILARIO D
Penalty 4943 51:43 ESP 2min 6 BARNOLA S
Penalty 51:59 53:59 ESP 2min 7 COSCOJUELAD
Penalty 53:34 54:40 BUL 2min 7 GIUROV M
Penalty 53:57 55:57 BUL 2min 24 BOYADJIEV M
Goal 54:40 3:6 ESP PP2 22 BETRANG
Penalty 55:02 BUL PS 22 MORGUNOV R
PS.miss 55:02 ESP PS 19 GRACIA|
Penalty 55:33 57:33 ESP  2min 9 BRABOJ
Goal 58:41 3:7 ESP EQ 23 MUNOZJ
Penalty 58:41 60:00 BUL 2min 7 GIUROV M
Penalty 59:16 60:00 BUL  2min 12 STEFANOV R
GK 60:00 BUL
GK 60:00 ESP
Goalkeeper Records
Team : BUL - Bulgaria
No Name SOG SVS MIP
1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin 25 22 3957
20 VAJAROQV Kiril 14 10 20:03

Game Statistics

Team : BUL (white)

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

@)

M

)

(1)

4)

12 PEDRAZ A

24 BOYADJIEV M

10 BERNET J

- Holding
- Tripping
- Diving
- Hooking
- Interference
6 BARNOLA S

17 ROSHCHYN A

- Tripping

- Hooking
14 HILARIO D

- Elbowing
- Cross-Checking

Team : ESP - Spain

No Name

1 ALCAINE Ander
20 ALONSO Jose Luis

Onlce BUL 20
ESP 1
Onlce BUL 20
ESP 1
Onlce BUL 20
ESP 1

Onlce BUL 20
ESP

8 91122
9121423

7172223
7 8 912
2101314 24
- Abuse of Official by Players/Team Officials

3
5
7 9212224
6
4

92122

16 7141722

Onlce BUL 20 4 7 81112

ESP

1 714182223

20 VAJAROV K - Goalkeeper out
1 ALCAINE A - Goalkeeper out

SOG

33

SVS

MIP

30 60:00

Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1
2

2 3 oT TS +-
3D  VASILEV Vasiliy 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
9F MUHACHOV Stanislav 1 0 0 3 4 2 9 -2
21F VESELINOV Plamen 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 +1
22D  MORGUNOV Roman 1 1 12 2 2 6 10 0
24 F BOYADJIEV Martin 0 1 2 1 2 0 3 +1
4D  TSVETANOV Tsvetan 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 -2
7D  GIUROV Martin 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
8F BACHVAROV Stoyan 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -3
11D  YOTOV Alexei 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 -1
12D  STEFANOV Rosen 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 -1
6D PANEV Alexander 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
10F MILANQV Martin 0 0 12 0 0 2 2 -1
14 F HRISTOV Rosen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15F HADZHITONEYV Petar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19F MLADENOV Georgi 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
2F SLAVCHEYV Yavor 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
5D  STEFANOV Bogdan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13F STOEV Svetlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F ASENOV Rosen 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK MIHAYLOV Konstantin 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
20 GK VAJAROV Kiril 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 oT TS +/-
Total 3 4 75 10 11 12 33
Head Coach : MILANOV Georgi

Team : ESP (black)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (¢] A PIM 1 2 3 oT TS +/-
6F BARNOLA Salvador 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 -3
7D  COSCOJUELA Diego 0 0 4 1 1 0 2 -2

17F ROSHCHYN Alexei 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 -3
22D  BETRAN Guillermo 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 -2
23F MUNOZ Juan 3 1 0 3 1 2 6 +2
2D  PAZ Eduardo 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 +1
4D  VEA Alex 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 +1
10F BERNET Jordi 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 +1
13F CODINA Ivan 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 +1
24 F MUNOZ Pablo 1 0 2 1 1 3 5 +1
9D BRABO Juan 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 +3
12F PEDRAZ Alejandro 0 3 4 0 1 3 4 +3
14D  HILARIO Daniel 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 +4
16 F PEREZ Desiderio 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
18 F ECHEVARRIA Gorka 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
5F BETRAN Adrian 1 1 2 0 1 2 3 +3
8D  PEREZDiego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1MF GAVILANES Antonio 0 0 2 0 (0] 0 0 0
15D  PARRA Dany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19F GRACIA Ivan 1 0 0 2 1 0 3 0
1 GK ALCAINE Ander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK ALONSO Jose Luis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 7 9 28 14 11 14 39

Head Coach : GORDOVIL Carlos

LEGEND

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game  F Forward (G) Goals in tournament

G Goals GK Goalkeeper GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots

MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penalty shot SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number of shifts

SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves TOT  Total

TPP Time on power play TS Total shots +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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